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Women / 1 / ALL
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Torrealba1506
On Your Toes

9.500 9.300 9.6259.350 37.775
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Eva El Rayes1507
On Your Toes

9.600 9.700 9.6008.800 37.700
1 1 4 2 2 

2 

McKayla Scott101
MGA

8.800 8.950 9.3259.125 36.200
4 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Naomi Sharpe102
MGA

9.100 8.950 8.7509.050 35.850
3 3T 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 2 / ALL
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Fernandez222
On Your Toes

8.850 8.825 9.2009.050 35.925
3 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ariana Cusumano201
Universal

9.050 8.700 9.3508.800 35.900
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Sophie Martinez203
Universal

8.900 8.475 9.2008.950 35.525
2 3 2 2T 3 

3 
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Women / 3 / ALL
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Barbara Perez314
On Your Toes

9.575 9.300 9.6009.175 37.650
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Valeria Malvicino315
On Your Toes

9.600 9.450 9.4009.100 37.550
1 1 4 2 2 

2 

Lourdes Alonso317
On Your Toes

9.350 8.950 9.2009.500 37.000
4 3 1 3 3 

3 

Geneva Carlson302
Ultimate

9.400 8.750 9.0509.400 36.600
3 4 2 4 4 

4 

Hailey Stubblefield303
Ultimate

9.200 8.500 8.4008.700 34.800
5 5 5 5 5 

5 

Annabella Angulo316
On Your Toes

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 4 / 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Arrieta419
On Your Toes

9.125 9.200 9.2759.225 36.825
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Camryn Clark420
Ultimate

9.425 7.850 8.7758.350 34.400
1 6 8 9 2 

2 

Haley Bender412
Bayside

9.150 8.275 9.0507.900 34.375
2 3 10 4 3 

3 

Vanessa Wild1508
Ultimate

8.500 8.075 9.1508.500 34.225
5 5 6T 3 4 

4 

Lindsey Grauer413
Bayside

8.200 8.425 8.8758.550 34.050
8 2 5 8 5 

5 

Ariana Siska403
Universal

7.400 8.200 8.9508.900 33.450
11 4 3 7 6 

6 

Azzarius Santos402
Universal

8.700 6.550 9.2258.875 33.350
4 11 4 2 7 

7 

Lyla Aleo401
Universal

8.100 7.550 9.0008.075 32.725
10 7 9 5 8T

8T

Kaylei Davis406
Ultimate

8.150 6.650 8.9758.950 32.725
9 10 2 6 8T

8T

Kayden McNaughton405
Bayside

8.300 7.425 8.2258.500 32.450
6 8 6T 11 10 

10 

Maya Agustines408
Bayside

8.225 7.350 8.7507.650 31.975
7 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / 2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Destefano418
On Your Toes

9.600 9.600 9.4259.000 37.625
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Gauvreau417
MGA

9.475 9.300 9.2759.250 37.300
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Hope Leskanic404
Bayside

8.950 9.150 9.0258.500 35.625
4 3 8 5T 3 

3 

DeLacey Kennedy421
CFA

8.450 8.700 9.4008.200 34.750
6 5 9 2 4 

4 

Angelina Johnson414
Bayside

7.900 8.900 8.7509.100 34.650
9 4 2 8 5 

5 

Susannah Morrell416
CFA

8.275 8.475 8.4508.850 34.050
7T 7 5 10 6 

6 

Lorelei Price415
CFA

8.500 7.300 9.0008.925 33.725
5 9 4 7 7 

7 

Riley Brown410
Bayside

7.600 8.550 9.0757.900 33.125
10 6 11 4 8 

8 

Victoria Kastner411
Bayside

8.275 7.600 8.1508.175 32.200
7T 8 10 11 9 

9 

Sarah Barbosa422
On Your Toes

9.050 5.000 9.0258.600 31.675
3 11 7 5T 10 

10 

Anna Keller409
Bayside

7.100 6.500 8.5758.700 30.875
11 10 6 9 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / ALL
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Phillips503
MGA

8.950 8.325 8.8258.975 35.075
5 4 3 2 1 

1 

Alexis Potsic507
Bay Area

8.400 8.600 8.6508.950 34.600
9 1 4T 4 2 

2 

Lindsay Yount510
Bay Area

9.125 8.400 8.2258.750 34.500
2 3 7 10 3 

3 

Baylee Klein511
Bay Area

8.700 8.050 8.6009.100 34.450
7 5 2 6T 4 

4 

Emerson McLain505
Bay Area

8.850 8.550 8.5508.450 34.400
6 2 9 8 5 

5 

Sydney Freyer506
Bay Area

9.000 7.400 8.8008.950 34.150
3T 8 4T 3 6 

6 

Emily O'Lavin512
Bay Area

9.375 7.250 8.6008.625 33.850
1 9T 8 6T 7 

7 

Emily Stewart407
Bayside

8.050 7.600 8.6259.300 33.575
10 7 1 5 8 

8 

Ava Pivnichny509
Bay Area

9.000 7.650 8.8758.000 33.525
3T 6 10 1 9 

9 

Mary Nuyianes508
Bay Area

8.600 7.250 8.4508.900 33.200
8 9T 6 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Cox609
Ultimate

9.450 8.650 9.4259.225 36.750
1 3T 3 1T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Haas611
Ultimate

9.200 8.950 9.0759.275 36.500
3 1 2 5 2 

2 

Caile Painter614
Ultimate

9.175 8.650 9.4259.050 36.300
4 3T 5T 1T 3 

3 

Ava Fendel610
Ultimate

8.675 8.325 9.2509.300 35.550
6T 6 1 4 4 

4 

Reyne Szabla634
Bayside

8.675 8.500 9.3509.000 35.525
6T 5 7 3 5 

5 

Emily Bennett628
Bayside

9.375 7.725 8.9759.050 35.125
2 8 5T 7 6 

6 

Abbigail Miller605
Universal

8.325 8.675 8.8509.100 34.950
8 2 4 8 7 

7 

Brooke Adamo601
Universal

8.750 8.025 9.0007.800 33.575
5 7 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Langley Tomberlin627
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.675 9.175 9.2259.550 37.625
2 3 1 5 1 

1 

Callissa Campbell618
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.650 9.275 9.1008.700 36.725
3T 2 8 7T 2 

2 

Hailey Krueger612
Ultimate

9.375 8.750 9.1009.400 36.625
5 7 2 7T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Liebau613
Ultimate

9.650 8.825 9.2758.750 36.500
3T 4T 6 3 4 

4 

Olivia Tran617
Ultimate

9.150 8.825 9.2508.725 35.950
6 4T 7 4 5 

5 

Audriaunna Dion-Sookdeo502
MGA

9.725 9.400 8.7257.950 35.800
1 1 9 10 6 

6 

Rachel Ward641
Acrofit

8.675 8.325 9.3008.850 35.150
8 8 5 2 7 

7 

Lily Dunn637
MGA

9.000 8.825 9.3757.900 35.100
7 4T 10 1 8 

8 

Angela Sanchez606
Universal

8.350 7.950 9.2009.150 34.650
9 10 3 6 9 

9 

Allaira Truong635
Bayside

8.050 8.175 8.9008.900 34.025
10 9 4 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Green650
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.550 9.000 9.3509.025 36.925
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Faith Lohne624
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.500 8.450 9.2509.450 36.650
2 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Bailey Johnson621
Trousdell Gymnastics

8.725 8.825 9.4759.375 36.400
9 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Jaylin Dunn636
MGA

8.900 9.125 9.2508.625 35.900
7T 1 7 3T 4 

4 

Mackenzie Kittel622
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.325 8.075 9.2259.200 35.825
3 7 3 5 5 

5 

Alitta Bacso602
Universal

9.175 8.825 9.1258.600 35.725
6 3T 8 6 6 

6 

Shayla Chenault603
Universal

9.300 8.050 9.0508.700 35.100
4 8 6 8 7 

7 

Adele Zack607
Universal

9.250 8.500 8.2008.500 34.450
5 5 9 10 8 

8 

Cassandra Moyer630
Bayside

8.900 6.800 9.0759.175 33.950
7T 10 4 7 9 

9 

Taylor Hill629
Bayside

8.625 7.500 8.9008.400 33.425
10 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Manzo625
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.675 8.475 9.3759.450 36.975
1 5 2 3 1 

1 

Amanda Gibson619
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.625 8.900 9.4008.400 36.325
2 1 9 1T 2 

2 

Rebecca Tran616
Ultimate

9.400 8.875 9.4008.550 36.225
3 2T 8 1T 3 

3 

Teagan Metnick639
Acrofit

9.000 8.600 9.1509.300 36.050
5 4 3 7 4 

4 

Aniya Gantz638
MGA

9.150 8.100 9.2759.275 35.800
4 7 4 4 5 

5 

Jenna Kiley604
Universal

8.775 8.875 9.0509.000 35.700
7 2T 6 9 6 

6 

Renee LaBarre623
Trousdell Gymnastics

8.700 8.000 9.1009.650 35.450
8 9 1 8 7 

7 

Erin Mullins631
Bayside

8.850 8.050 9.1759.150 35.225
6 8 5 6 8 

8 

Juna Langedyk640
Acrofit

8.500 8.375 9.2258.700 34.800
9 6 7 5 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / 1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madyson Boyd708
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.350 9.175 9.0009.500 37.025
7 1 1 8 1 

1 

Charlize Pineda728
MGA

9.250 9.100 9.3009.050 36.700
8 2 4 3T 2 

2 

Estelle Mendes701
Tropical Twisters

9.450 8.300 9.3009.225 36.275
3 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Zorianna Torres715
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.675 7.700 9.4509.100 35.925
1 9 3 1T 4 

4 

Jessica Nation712
Angels

9.425 8.850 9.4507.800 35.525
4T 3 9 1T 5 

5 

Annalise Yee716
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.525 7.950 9.2008.800 35.475
2 8 6 6T 6 

6 

Parker Menne718
Bayside

9.425 8.175 8.6258.600 34.825
4T 7 7 10 7 

7 

Jessie Rosenburg732
Acrofit

9.400 7.200 9.2508.850 34.700
6 10 5 5 8 

8 

McKenzie Rusch731
Acrofit

8.300 8.550 8.9758.150 33.975
10 5 8 9 9 

9 

Amelia Rusch730
Acrofit

8.625 8.750 9.2007.350 33.925
9 4 10 6T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Magdalena Coxon711
Angels

9.775 8.925 9.4259.250 37.375
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Sage Overholt714
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 9.3509.250 37.075
5 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Kayla Wooten704
Tropical Twisters

9.375 8.900 9.3759.325 36.975
4 3 1 2 3 

3 

Emily Morrison707
Ultimate

8.775 8.800 9.1758.850 35.600
9 4 6 4 4 

4 

Rylee Parker710
Trousdell Gymnastics

9.600 8.600 8.6508.700 35.550
2T 5 7 7T 5 

5 

Sierra Owen720
Bayside

9.300 7.550 8.6509.150 34.650
6 9 5 7T 6 

6 

Josephine Wilson727
MGA

9.275 8.100 9.0008.250 34.625
7T 6 8 5 7 

7 

Amaliangelis Rodriguez725
MGA

9.600 8.000 8.8757.900 34.375
2T 7 9 6 8 

8 

Amy Vandeburgt721
Bayside

9.275 7.800 8.0759.200 34.350
7T 8 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / 3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Morello706
Ultimate

9.100 9.050 9.4509.000 36.600
6 1 4 1 1 

1 

Aimee Cazaubon713
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.800 8.000 9.2759.150 36.225
1 7 2T 4 2 

2 

Katie Swanson726
MGA

9.475 8.325 9.3508.850 36.000
5 6 6 2T 3 

3 

Emily Chabraja705
Ultimate

8.950 8.700 9.3508.825 35.825
7 4 7 2T 4 

4 

Camille Duarte729
On Your Toes

9.500 8.725 9.1507.900 35.275
3T 2T 10 6 5 

5 

Marissa Newman719
Bayside

9.500 8.375 9.1758.150 35.200
3T 5 9 5 6 

6 

Teagan Mead723
MGA

9.575 7.375 9.1008.950 35.000
2 10 5 7 7 

7 

Avery Brum733
Acrofit

8.775 7.750 8.9009.150 34.575
8 8 2T 8T 8 

8 

Catherine Steinwachs734
Acrofit

8.675 7.425 8.9009.250 34.250
9 9 1 8T 9 

9 

Marisa Agustines750
Bayside

8.425 8.725 8.3008.600 34.050
10 2T 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / 1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan McIntosh815
Bayside

8.350 9.425 9.1009.650 36.525
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Bailey Curtis802
Ultimate

8.150 9.175 9.4509.450 36.225
5 2 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Haas804
Ultimate

8.450 8.100 9.4758.900 34.925
1 4 5 1 3 

3 

Camryn Myers809
Bayside

8.350 8.850 8.5759.050 34.825
2T 3 4 4 4 

4 

Emerson Schreiner810
Bayside

8.000 7.800 8.1509.100 33.050
6 7 3 7 5 

5 

Evelyn Saxton818
Acrofit

7.850 7.850 8.0258.750 32.475
7 6 6 8 6 

6 

Maggie Vervane819
Acrofit

8.175 7.950 8.5007.200 31.825
4 5 7 5T 7 

7 

Meredith Malison807
Bayside

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
8 8 8 5T 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / 2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Sigua821
Florida Flips

8.750 9.200 9.5009.250 36.700
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Skylar Maxwell820
Florida Flips

8.100 9.125 8.7509.075 35.050
8 2 2 6 2 

2 

Ainslee Cutler803
Ultimate

8.600 8.150 9.4008.725 34.875
6 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Kristina Young817
Acrofit

9.100 7.700 9.3258.725 34.850
1T 5T 4T 3 4 

4 

Skyler Metnick823
Acrofit

8.850 9.025 7.8509.050 34.775
3 3 3 9 5 

5 

Kerstin Sesti811
Bayside

8.375 7.700 8.6758.250 33.000
7 5T 7 7 6 

6 

Alexandra Andoniades806
Bayside

9.100 7.200 8.6007.900 32.800
1T 7 9 8 7 

7 

Evagelia Alatzakis801
Ultimate

8.775 5.600 9.1258.550 32.050
4 9 6 4 8 

8 

Gaia Morton808
Bayside

7.500 5.700 8.7757.950 29.925
9 8 8 5 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / 1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Maccord908
Bayside

9.200 8.775 9.4259.350 36.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Becker901
Ultimate

9.025 8.600 9.0508.875 35.550
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Maya Garcia906
On Your Toes

8.825 8.450 8.4757.700 33.450
3 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Payge Soltis-Tatro905
Bayside

6.700 0.000 8.4757.825 23.000
4 4 3 3T 4 

4 
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Women / 9 / 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley McConville907
Bayside

9.350 8.875 8.6759.300 36.200
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sarah Winton903
Trousdell Gymnastics

8.575 8.750 8.7008.200 34.225
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Paige Delagrange904
Bayside

0.000 6.000 8.1500.000 14.150
4 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Kristina Maxwell902
Trousdell Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
2 4 3T 4 4 

4 
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Women / 10 / 1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Krzywanski1004
Bayside

9.250 6.850 9.1758.150 33.425
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Riley Derflinger1001
Angels

7.250 8.775 8.1008.150 32.275
2 1 1T 2 2 

2 
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Women / 10 / 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliette Kuhn1003
Bayside

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
0 0 0 1 1 

1 
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Women / XD / 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Smith1502
Platinum Gymnastics

8.800 7.825 8.9259.125 34.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XD / 2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karli Witt1503
North Port Gym

9.250 8.025 9.3759.350 36.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandria Glackin1501
Platinum Gymnastics

8.375 7.400 8.7758.300 32.850
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bay side Sports A cademy



Judge's Signatures

Women's All Handstands On Deck 2018
Meet Results
Mar 2-4, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/5/2018 3:39:22 PM

Women / XP / Ch 9-11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genevieve Tucker1404
Suncoast

9.400 8.000 9.4759.350 36.225
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Sebring1403
Suncoast

9.300 8.550 9.2258.450 35.525
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Allison Smith1405
Platinum Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 8.1008.850 34.000
3 1 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / XP / Jr/Sr 12+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Tinsley1406
North Port Gym

9.450 9.450 9.8009.500 38.200
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Greene1401
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.475 9.000 9.2758.350 36.100
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Kaylie Beaulieu1407
North Port Gym

8.775 8.000 9.3008.500 34.575
3 3 2 2 3 

3 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Lipinski1338
Suncoast

9.700 9.000 9.3259.250 37.275
1 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Emily Pellerito1302
Tropical Twisters

9.400 9.425 9.3009.050 37.175
2 1 3 3 2 

2 

Lynsie Torres1347
Suncoast

9.025 9.025 9.2759.025 36.350
5 2 4 4 3 

3 

Samantha Bastacky1327
Suncoast

9.000 8.875 9.1259.300 36.300
6T 5 1 5 4 

4 

Joycelyn Cliser1303
Tropical Twisters

9.375 8.250 9.5508.950 36.125
3 7T 5 1 5 

5 

Kathryn Thomas1346
Suncoast

9.000 9.000 9.0258.850 35.875
6T 3T 7 7 6 

6 

Taylor Mumma1342
Suncoast

9.275 8.750 8.9258.700 35.650
4 6 8 8 7 

7 

Hannah Moffa1320
MGA

8.700 8.250 9.0758.650 34.675
8 7T 9 6 8 

8 

Ashleigh Berry1328
Suncoast

8.650 8.250 8.7008.300 33.900
9 7T 10 10 9 

9 

Callie Brunson1357
North Port Gym

8.175 7.450 8.8508.875 33.350
10 10 6 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Novalie David1330
Suncoast

9.375 9.000 9.2509.200 36.825
1 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Sophia Raynor1343
Suncoast

9.325 9.000 9.1009.050 36.475
2 2T 4 5 2 

2 

Taylor Gabbard1334
Suncoast

8.800 9.350 9.3008.775 36.225
4 1 5 2 3 

3 

Karson Gibson1336
Suncoast

8.725 8.525 9.2509.150 35.650
6 7 3 3T 4 

4 

Emily Eltringham1350
North Port Gym

9.000 8.675 9.5258.200 35.400
3 6 10 1 5 

5 

Sofia Maduro1340
Suncoast

8.750 8.825 8.4759.325 35.375
5 5 1 10 6 

6 

Mackenzie Archibald1326
Suncoast

8.650 8.925 8.7008.700 34.975
7 4 7T 8 7 

7 

Taylor Laurine1356
North Port Gym

8.250 8.350 8.8008.700 34.100
8T 8 7T 7 8 

8 

Sydney Dufort1333
Suncoast

8.250 8.000 8.9008.750 33.900
8T 10 6 6 9 

9 

Amaia Moliere1321
MGA

7.850 8.300 8.6258.375 33.150
10 9 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Blair1309
Gymnastic World

9.100 8.750 9.1759.350 36.375
2 7T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Donna Davidson1354
North Port Gym

9.150 8.500 9.1509.350 36.150
1 10 1T 4 2 

2 

Ava Broadhead1310
Gymnastic World

8.600 9.100 8.9509.250 35.900
7T 3 3 8T 3T

3T

Alivia Marsh1341
Suncoast

8.575 8.950 9.1759.200 35.900
9 5 4 2T 3T

3T

Kate Giesel1305
Universal

8.900 9.225 8.9508.650 35.725
3 1 9 8T 5 

5 

Gloria Medrano-Pride1319
MGA

8.750 8.825 9.0258.850 35.450
4T 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Madison Dickens1332
Suncoast

8.650 8.575 8.9759.000 35.200
6 9 5 7 7 

7 

Addison Garkey1335
Suncoast

8.600 9.125 8.9508.500 35.175
7T 2 10 8T 8 

8 

Sarahi Perez1243
On Your Toes

8.525 9.000 8.6508.850 35.025
10 4 6T 12 9 

9 

Cinthya Varela1323
MGA

8.450 8.750 9.2008.400 34.800
11 7T 11 1 10 

10 

Madison Gotts1353
North Port Gym

8.150 8.475 9.1008.800 34.525
12 11 8 5 11 

11 

Kayla Cheesman1355
North Port Gym

8.750 8.150 8.9507.500 33.350
4T 12 12 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauryn Walker1351
North Port Gym

9.250 9.150 9.4259.400 37.225
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Izzy Robinson1344
Suncoast

8.775 9.350 9.4009.400 36.925
8 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Ella Kitch1349
North Port Gym

9.100 9.000 9.3758.775 36.250
2T 4 8 3 3 

3 

Catherine Glasser1312
Gymnastic World

8.825 9.275 9.2508.800 36.150
6T 2 7 6T 4T

4T

Alexa Diaz1331
Suncoast

8.925 8.925 9.0259.275 36.150
5 5 3 9 4T

4T

Emily Hunter1337
Suncoast

8.600 8.650 9.3009.200 35.750
10T 8 4 4 6 

6 

Rui Morris1322
MGA

9.025 8.675 9.2758.575 35.550
4 7 10 5 7 

7 

Amanda Snowdon1352
North Port Gym

8.650 8.725 9.2508.900 35.525
9 6 6 6T 8 

8 

Katarina Wilson1325
MGA

8.600 8.375 9.1258.700 34.800
10T 10 9 8 9 

9 

Allison Davids1348
North Port Gym

8.825 7.650 8.8009.025 34.300
6T 11 5 10T 10 

10 

Keilisa White1324
MGA

9.100 8.550 8.8007.550 34.000
2T 9 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Neis1313
Gymnastic World

9.400 9.100 9.5258.850 36.875
1 3 5T 1 1 

1 

Morgan McCabe1318
MGA

9.200 9.075 9.2509.075 36.600
3T 4 3 4 2 

2 

Hannah Swinyer1345
Suncoast

9.200 9.025 9.4258.850 36.500
3T 5T 5T 2 3 

3 

Ashley Cucchiara1329
Suncoast

9.325 8.600 9.2259.250 36.400
2 9 2 5 4 

4 

Ashley Dominguez1301
Tropical Twisters

9.100 8.425 9.3759.400 36.300
5 10 1 3 5 

5 

Morgan Fernandez1315
MGA

8.675 9.400 8.9508.600 35.625
6 1 8 10 6 

6 

Alexis Henard1317
MGA

8.100 9.025 9.1508.950 35.225
11 5T 4 6 7 

7 

Jamie Tanner1308
Universal

8.150 9.125 9.1258.750 35.150
10 2 7 7 8 

8 

Cassie Hayes1316
MGA

8.450 8.725 9.0008.075 34.250
8 7 10 9 9 

9 

Ella Brodersen1314
MGA

8.400 8.400 8.7758.250 33.825
9 11 9 11 10 

10 

Kaylen Buckner1311
Gymnastic World

8.475 8.700 9.1007.500 33.775
7 8 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Grip1233
Suncoast

9.000 9.350 9.5509.550 37.450
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Barry1230
Suncoast

9.350 8.950 9.3759.250 36.925
1 5T 4 3 2 

2 

Kenlyn Hendrickson1235
Suncoast

9.050 9.075 9.4009.300 36.825
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Ava Dietz1232
Suncoast

9.000 9.200 9.2759.225 36.700
4T 2 5 4 4 

4 

Ashley LaVoy1236
Suncoast

8.750 9.150 8.9009.400 36.200
8 3 2 8 5 

5 

Madelyn McGrail1239
Suncoast

8.900 8.950 9.1008.650 35.600
6 5T 8 5 6 

6 

Jordyn Butts1222
MGA

8.850 8.700 8.9509.050 35.550
7 7 6 7 7 

7 

Aubry Duncan1202
Tropical Twisters

9.100 8.300 9.0258.800 35.225
2 9 7 6 8 

8 

Alyssa Abel1220
MGA

7.700 8.350 8.0508.600 32.700
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Padron1206
Tropical Twisters

9.425 9.075 9.7509.350 37.600
2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Smith1242
Suncoast

9.600 9.525 9.1759.200 37.500
1 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Jada Gray1504
Sarasota Gymnastics

8.875 9.375 9.4009.700 37.350
6 3 1 4 3 

3 

Mia Ottolini1207
Tropical Twisters

9.175 9.325 9.5009.200 37.200
3 4T 3T 3 4 

4 

Lily McCoy1237
Suncoast

8.225 9.475 9.5259.150 36.375
8 2 5 2 5 

5 

Catherine Murphy1251
CFA

9.125 9.050 9.1258.875 36.175
4 7 8 6 6 

6 

Morgan Riley1247
CFA

8.800 9.325 8.9259.000 36.050
7 4T 6 7 7 

7 

Isabella Munoz1203
Tropical Twisters

8.925 8.800 8.7008.950 35.375
5 8 7 8 8 

8 

Sophia Valverde1212
Universal

7.650 8.250 8.5258.550 32.975
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Barry1229
Suncoast

9.175 8.750 9.4259.600 36.950
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Lilee Simons1205
Tropical Twisters

9.125 8.950 9.4009.150 36.625
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Alexa Rae Maloney1201
Tropical Twisters

8.875 8.775 9.1759.400 36.225
4 5 2 4 3 

3 

Bella Cicero1231
Suncoast

8.375 9.400 9.2258.950 35.950
8 1 6 3 4 

4 

Emily Staller1219
Gymnastic World

8.450 8.875 9.1509.000 35.475
7 3 5 5 5 

5 

Nygeria Hart1209
Universal

9.400 8.550 8.5258.900 35.375
1 7T 7 9 6 

6 

Kirsten Kirby1249
CFA

8.550 8.550 8.9759.075 35.150
5 7T 4 6 7 

7 

Samantha Kulman1210
Universal

8.500 8.850 8.6008.400 34.350
6 4 9 7 8 

8 

Lilly Kurth1227
Platinum Gymnastics

8.300 8.525 8.5758.500 33.900
9 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ali Hika1216
Gymnastic World

9.025 9.275 9.3009.250 36.850
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Mia Morales1218
Gymnastic World

8.875 9.475 9.1008.925 36.375
2 2 7 4T 2 

2 

Julianne Stultz1225
MGA

8.500 9.625 9.1259.050 36.300
6T 1 5 3 3 

3 

Emma Kapitis1213
Sarasota Gymnastics

8.700 8.725 9.4509.300 36.175
4 8 1T 1 4 

4 

Caitlyn Quintana1246
CFA

8.500 9.000 8.9509.300 35.750
6T 6 1T 6 5 

5 

Lyndsey Leathem1238
Suncoast

8.725 9.050 8.5509.075 35.400
3 5 4 8 6 

6 

Kate Thompson1248
CFA

8.525 8.825 8.7758.950 35.075
5 7 6 7 7 

7 

Claire Gilmer1223
MGA

8.450 9.225 9.1008.200 34.975
8 4 8 4T 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Hiatt1226
Platinum Gymnastics

9.475 9.175 9.0509.150 36.850
1 3 3 5T 1 

1 

Gwendalyn Mizak1214
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.2009.225 36.825
2 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Jackie Rudas1204
Tropical Twisters

9.275 9.350 9.5258.100 36.250
3 1 8 1 3 

3 

Allison Sedore1211
Universal

9.250 9.200 8.9508.475 35.875
4 2 6 8 4 

4 

Grace Murphy1240
Suncoast

8.650 8.700 9.0259.400 35.775
7 7T 1 7 5T

5T

Gabrielle Mizak1215
Sarasota Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 9.0509.025 35.775
6 6 4 5T 5T

5T

Payton Lambeth1250
CFA

8.850 8.700 9.1258.400 35.075
5 7T 7 4 7 

7 

Jenna Musselman1244
CFA

7.400 9.100 9.2009.000 34.700
8 4T 5 2T 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Hammil1234
Suncoast

9.300 9.325 9.4009.350 37.375
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Simons1208
Tropical Twisters

9.475 9.150 8.8758.700 36.200
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Abby Mitchell1217
Gymnastic World

8.300 9.225 8.8509.225 35.600
4 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Juniah Ramirez1224
MGA

8.500 9.175 8.3008.400 34.375
3 3 5 6 4 

4 

Skyler Brewer1221
MGA

8.250 8.850 8.4758.350 33.925
5 5 6 5 5 

5 

Johanna Hall1245
CFA

7.000 8.550 8.8509.275 33.675
6 6 2 3T 6 

6 
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Women / XB / 1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brielle Barrett1122
North Port Gym

8.600 8.900 9.6258.900 36.025
5 3 4 1 1T

1T

Drew Wright1115
MGA

9.075 9.050 8.8759.025 36.025
2 2 2 5 1T

1T

Kyleigh Boll1121
North Port Gym

8.725 9.100 9.2008.850 35.875
4 1 5 2 3 

3 

Jiselle Pierre1127
North Port Gym

9.250 8.425 9.0759.075 35.825
1 7 1 4 4 

4 

Hannah Griffith1117
Platinum Gymnastics

8.825 8.850 9.1758.650 35.500
3 4 7 3 5 

5 

Addison Griffith1118
Platinum Gymnastics

8.550 8.725 8.6008.800 34.675
6 5 6 6 6 

6 

Macie Kurth1119
Platinum Gymnastics

8.350 8.500 8.2008.500 33.550
7 6 8 8 7 

7 

Angilynn Coller1111
MGA

8.000 8.125 7.8009.000 32.925
8 8 3 9 8 

8 

Isabella Rotondo1113
MGA

7.425 7.650 8.4508.200 31.725
9 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XB / 2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Yesler1110
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.450 9.225 9.8509.050 37.575
3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Brianna Surgeon1123
North Port Gym

9.650 9.100 9.2259.175 37.150
1 3 4 5 2 

2 

Kenadie Weisler1125
North Port Gym

9.000 9.150 9.3759.500 37.025
6 2 1 2T 3 

3 

Savannah Wilmer1126
North Port Gym

9.100 8.975 9.3759.450 36.900
5 4 2 2T 4 

4 

Riley Sigfid1109
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.375 8.700 9.1009.025 36.200
4 6 6 6 5 

5 

Cora McGinnis1101
Universal

8.800 8.550 9.2509.200 35.800
7 7 3 4 6 

6 

Lily Miller1108
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.475 8.450 8.9008.900 35.725
2 8 8 7T 7 

7 

Ava Taylor1114
MGA

8.700 8.800 8.9008.950 35.350
8 5 7 7T 8 

8 
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Women / XB / 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Kliner1106
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.325 9.150 9.2759.450 37.200
3 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Lily Greene1105
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.200 9.275 9.5008.950 36.925
4 2 4 1 2 

2 

Patience Ofield1120
On Your Toes

9.800 9.325 9.3508.400 36.875
1 1 8 2T 3 

3 

Madison Maguire1107
Sarasota Gymnastics

9.600 8.600 9.2759.000 36.475
2 6 3 4T 4 

4 

Meghan Snooks1103
Universal

8.525 8.825 9.3509.200 35.900
8 5 2 2T 5 

5 

Annie Tooker1124
North Port Gym

8.800 8.950 9.0258.900 35.675
6 4 6 7 6 

6 

Joselyn Tari1104
Universal

9.100 8.525 9.0508.925 35.600
5 7T 5 6 7 

7 

Katherine Payette1102
Universal

8.600 8.525 8.6258.650 34.400
7 7T 7 8 8 

8 
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